

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No..../2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5549 OF 2003

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORPORATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RATHA POWER PRESS

Respondent(s)

(for restoration)

Date: 06/05/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.for  
Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the application for restoration next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

( Indu Satija)  
Court Master